Karlsfelder Seelauf 2016

5km - Lauf - 18.09.2016 - Karlsfeld ne. e
S5 =
1 604 Katharina Prechtl MTV 1862 Pfaffenhofen 1996 WU30 00:20:41
2 607 Agnes Ferenzi LG Stadtwerke Miinchen 1981 w35 00:21:22
3 605 Sophie Egl LG Stadtwerke Miinchen 1999 wJjuis 00:23:25
4 564 Dana Manthee TSV Laupheim 1987 WuU30 00:23:26
5 595 Anna Maria Mayer 1990 WU30 00:23:45
6 555 Séraphine-Léonie Optenhoevel SpVgg Hebertshausen 2006 WKU12 00:23:50
7 589 Kathrin Wimberger Boxschule Dachau 1985 W30 00:24:08
8 583 Marie Bachmaier Boxschule Dachau 2000 WwJjuis 00:25:18
9 554 Muriel-Alizée Optenhoevel LG Stadtwerke Miinchen 2003 WwWJu14 00:25:25
10 561 Hannah Rademacher = 2005 WKU12 00:25:44
11 505 Miriam Dietrich MTV 1862 Pfaffenhofen 1987 WU30 00:26:12
12 512 Audrey Frod| 1977 w35 00:26:42
13 585 Birgit Grams Boxschule Dachau 1976 w40 00:26:43
14 586 Marina Wokurka Boxschule Dachau 1991 WU30 00:26:52
15 514 Lucia Poliak FirstTimeRunners 1987 WU30 00:27:12
16 528 Franziska Steid| Gemeinde Karlsfeld 1991 WU30 00:27:28
17 508 Claudia Kobold HKL-Running 1977 W35 00:27:47
18 569 Anja Baumbach Sportskanonen 1979 W35 00:27:58
19 535 Iris Schock 1970 w45 00:28:00
20 609 Brigitte Borowski 1968 w45 00:28:50
21 614 Claudia Dietrich 1960 W55 00:28:57
22 525 Petra Welle Gemeinde Karlsfeld 1965 W50 00:29:07
23 537 Lena Rothe 1992 Wu30 00:29:10
24 538 Monica Dr. Heil-Franca 1973 W40 00:29:21
25 568 Christina Semmelmann Schwach anfangen stark nachlassen 1975 W40 00:29:52
26 502 Gabriele Gobl 1962 W50 00:30:40
27 599 Luna Renz 2007 WKU12 00:30:48
28 506 Manuela Hefele HKL-Running 1976 w40 00:31:08
29 559 Shola Traoré TSV Karlsfeld 2005 WKU12 00:31:14
30 574 Amanda Momeni 1974 W40 00:31:15
31 572 Emma Jones 1972 w40 00:31:34
32 522 Heidi Mayr ohne 1969 w45 00:31:49
33 566 Chrystele Schlie 1972 W40 00:31:54
34 615 Annette Hofmuth 1979 W35 00:32:01
35 603 Carolin Greiner 1981 W35 00:32:17
36 580 Marie Siebmanns Boxschule Dachau 2001 WJu16 00:33:17
37 545 Maria Fitzgerald 1967 w45 00:33:44
38 507 Nina Lux HKL-Running 1979 W35 00:34:30
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39 539 Maria Lenich 1974 w40 00:34:45
40 558 Karolin Kéhler IfL Hof 1996 WU30 00:34:59
41 565 Martina Zanier 1968 W45 00:34:59
42 582 Corinna Ertl Boxschule Dachau 1997 WJu20 00:35:54
43 616 Michaela Koppi Lansing-Girls 1972 w40 00:42:54
1 556 Thomas Mittag TSV Jetzendorf 1980 M35 00:17:36
2 611 Florian Popella LG Wiirm Athletik 1983 M30 00:17:49
3 575 Daniel Nehmeier SV Rednitzhembach/ LG Landkreis Roth 1993 MU30 00:18:15
4 593 Gerald Schmidt TSV1865 Dachau 1967 M45 00:18:45
5 542 Piotr Dylla LG Kreis Dachau 1981 M35 00:18:51
6 544 Andreas Schaper LG Wiirm Athletik 2000 MJu1s 00:19:35
7 573 Matthias Most Kommando AC 1981 M35 00:19:50
8 516 Armin Siebert LG Kreis Dachau 1966 M50 00:19:56
9 610 Phillipp Specht LG Wirm Athletik 1984 M30 00:19:58
10 546 Kai Uwe Kolbe SpVgg Rohrmoos C 1 1970 M45 00:20:18
11 617 Markus Fehrenbach 1969 M45 00:20:22
12 571 Frank Manthee SV Gliickauf Sondershausen 1958 M55 00:20:38
13 560 Michael Rademacher - 1970 M45 00:21:03
14 596 Fallou Mbengue Refugee 1984 M30 00:21:04
15 606 Lars Rohrich 1975 M40 00:21:10
16 523 Hermann Birkl ohne 1966 M50 00:21:25
17 620 Lukas Reichl LG Kreis Dachau 1999 MJu1s 00:21:37
18 598 Madou Khouma Refugee 1980 M35 00:21:42
19 613 Jonas Hauger TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 1979 M35 00:21:56
20 529 Jonas Schonenborn Triathlon Karlsfeld 2001 MJU16 00:22:33
21 597 Seydou Sane Refugee 1988 MU30 00:22:40
22 576 Ralf Walter TSV Jetzendorf 1965 M50 00:22:52
23 527 Angelo Vulpio Gemeinde Karlsfeld 1988 MU30 00:22:59
24 618 Daniel Rosenbusch RC Abschnitt Mitte 1979 M35 00:23:20
25 578 Andre Klimsch TSV Jetzendorf 1965 M50 00:23:38
26 594 Alvaro Eguizabal-Floria 1987 MU30 00:23:45
27 501 Jorg Wermke 1974 M40 00:23:50
28 510 Michael Brunner Triathlon Karlsfeld 1972 M40 00:24:04
29 500 Harald Fisers 1969 M45 00:24:12
30 526 Stefan Hand! Gemeinde Karlsfeld 1968 M45 00:24:23
31 601 Sebastian Oberbauer LG Kreis Dachau 2005 MKU12 00:25:05
32 600 Fabian Herrn LG Kreis Dachau 2005 MKU12 00:25:10
33 534 Jan Schock 2003 MJu14 00:25:14
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621
584
562
550
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Thomas Nutz
Christoph Kaulfu®
Robin Philipps
Michael Miiller
Buljan Mario

Mika Hupach

Monir Yalani

BENE ANGERMEIER
Maxi Scholl

Heiko Matzka

Juraj Poliak
Maximilan Brunner
Manuel Gréger
Jonathan Kaiser

Udo Kaiser

Jochen Wehrle
Wolfgang Sturm
Andreas Oberpoilsteiner
Dietmar Matthies
Aurelie Krug
Christian Stieglmaier
NICO ANGERMEIER
JUSTIN KOLBE
Thomas Nuber
Werner Hauck

Benni Find|

Melkan Ashenafi
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Running Squad

TSV Jetzendorf
Diisseldorfer Atzen
SpVgg Rohrmoos C 1
SpVgg Réhrmoos C 1
Wanderers Germering
Boxschule Dachau
SpVgg Rohrmoos C 1
SpVgg Réhrmoos C 1
Sportskanonen
FirstTimeRunners
Triathlon Karlsfeld
Boxschule Dachau
Team Kaiser

Team Kaiser
Kollbach

ohne Verein

Running Squad
Diisseldorfer Atzen

LG Kreis Dachau

SpVgg Rohrmoos C 1

SpVgg Rohrmoos C 1

SpVgg Rohrmoos C 1

Team Kaiser

545

_zelmes ssystert

1982
1968
1984
2003
2003
2005
1997
2003
2004
1974
1987
2002
1980
2006
1943
1966
1954
1984
1983
1979
1975
2003
2003
1962
1960
2002

1991

M30
M45
M30
MJu14
MJu14
MKU12
MJu20
MJu14
MJu14
M40
MU30
MJU16
M35
MKU12
M70
M50
M60
M30
M30
M35
M40
MJu14
MJu14
M50
M55
MJU16

MU30

de

00:25:23
00:25:26
00:25:37
00:26:03
00:26:03
00:26:09
00:26:10
00:26:11
00:26:26
00:26:59
00:27:12
00:27:20
00:27:40
00:27:43
00:27:44
00:28:16
00:28:55
00:29:31
00:29:32
00:30:27
00:30:57
00:33:20
00:33:21
00:33:39
00:35:47
00:38:03
00:39:25
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